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OMEGA 200+200

Adjustable Colour Temperature

Special Features

Shadowless Light, Body is made of high quality fire resistant polymer.
Single non winged round shape lamp head for easy maintenance and better
sealing against dust and fumigation.

C
f
|
\ 1l \\\
o
4 (= | e==

OMEGA 200

Adjustable Colour Temperature

Special Features

Shadowless Light, Body is made of high quality fire resistant polymer.
Single non winged round shape lamp head for easy maintenance and better
sealing against dust and fumigation.
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Technical Data

Intensity

Size of Light Field
Colour Temperature
Colour Rendering Index
LED Life

Number of LED
Diameter of Light
Brightness Control
Power Supply
Colour of LED
Focusing

Battery Backup
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Mobile Model

@

80,000 + 80,000 Lux +10%
15cm

5000 K

93 RA

>50000 Hrs.

28 +28

200mm x 2

Capacitive Touch Panel
220V/50Hz AC

White

Fixed

Optional

80,000 £10%
15cm

5000 K

93 RA

>50000 Hrs.
28

200mm
Capacitive Touch Panel
220V/50Hz AC
White

Fixed

Optional

Mobile Model
with battery backup
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