

EXAMINATION LED SURGICAL LIGHTS

OMEGA 200+200

Adjustable Colour Temperature

Special Features

Shadowless Light, Body is made of high quality fire resistant polymer.

Single non winged round shape lamp head for easy maintenance and better sealing against dust and fumigation.



OMEGA 200

Adjustable Colour Temperature

Special Features

Shadowless Light, Body is made of high quality fire resistant polymer. Single non winged round shape lamp head for easy maintenance and better sealing against dust and fumigation.



Technical Data

Intensity	80,000 + 80,000 Lux ±10%
Size of Light Field	15 cm
Colour Temperature	5000 K
Colour Rendering Index	93 RA
LED Life	>50000 Hrs.
Number of LED	28 +28
Diameter of Light	200mm x 2
Brightness Control	Capacitive Touch Panel
Power Supply	220V/50Hz AC
Colour of LED	White
Focusing	Fixed
Battery Backup	Optional

Technical Data

Intensity	80,000 ±10%
Size of Light Field	15 cm
Colour Temperature	5000 K
Colour Rendering Index	93 RA
LED Life	>50000 Hrs.
Number of LED	28
Diameter of Light	200mm
Brightness Control	Capacitive Touch Panel
Power Supply	220V/50Hz AC
	220 V/ 001 12 / 10
Colour of LED	White
117	
Colour of LED	White



